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
wall carpeting and drapes.
Well landscaped yard, with
covered patio and wishing
well. Conveniently located
for school and shopping.
Ask for — #122H

FREDERICKS

REALTY

4126 Sepulveda Blvd
FR 8-8447

ent Torrance area,

NO DOWN G.l.

1% Dbath. Rear living room,

Full price $20,500,

STORE FOR LEASE

1200 »q. ft “‘nlrrlul’lm‘-ur
. ollexe  PL

block

FA 1-8922

A Hot One

And we are not talking about
the weather. Immaculate 3
bedroom 1% bath home; large
Kitchen with electric bullt-in
oven and range, 3 lln' slae
bedrooms. Extras includin
earpeting and drapes. Tropica
Iandscaped yard plus ecement
block fence. $21.500 submit on

down,
City View

A breathless sight to behold
f this huge f "

g glass
g plus 2 om, 1%
bath home, situated on a
large level lot In southwestern

Property features
Ighting, bullt-in bar
and planted boxes plus custom
carpeting. drapes and covered
patio, $26.500. Bubmit on down,

G.l. CHEAPY

Nothing _down to Gls, Pay-
ments $55 month, or $1500
down for non-vets, at $96 pe
month. Lovely 3 bedroom home
with built-in oven and range,
Eiu- wall/wall carpeting. Un-
eatable for price and terms,

Provincial Lovers

It you like provincial decor
you will fall in love with this
4 and family room, 1% bath
home, only 3 years old. with
1600 sq. ft. of spacious lving.
Large kitchen with bullt-ins
family room features used
brick fireplace and beamed
celling plus custom carpeting,
drapes and landscaping
$27,500 full price,

Will G.I. or FHA

' WERE EXPANDING

REAL ESTATE SALESMAN

Palm

and

. NEEDED | | ot
Experienced
or Inexperienced this |:
paty K

There |

1. You seek and desire se-|

curity for you and your
family

2. You are interested in o
career in Real Estate
and will become cap-|
able of managing men

"a

A-13%9

. You are not happy with |
5, 10 or 15 thousand
dollars a year

4. You want recognition in
your community as @
professional, honest and
hard working man

- THEN =
WE WANT YOU

BASIC QUALIFICATIONS:
1. Men only

2. Age 25 to 55

This beautitul 3

element wal
i, new custom drapes in live

refrigerator, washer, dryer and
dishwasher., Also several gar-
den tools. Gas built-ins,
o see, o

front yard is nicely landscaped.
rage, garbage disposal. Is close
school, and n
i

tract. The owners are leaving | If
te to go to & new job,
Nllxsﬂu for all this Is only
$25.00, Ask to be shown

Income Prope
Duplex—1-1 bedroom and 1-2
bedroom. Located on R-3 lot
with room to bul
cancy a
rented

AUGUST 22, 1963

THE TORRANCE HERALD

31

INC

5 UNITS, NEAR NEW

8-T—Full price only $42,750
and priced to sell. Sub-
mit on down payment.
These units are built for
low maintenance. Here
is a real steal. The
owner will trade up for
larger units,

Call FR 1-5505

INDUSTRIAL
BUILDING
35-T—Now under construction.

18,000 sq. feet, M-2
zone. Will sell or lease

C-2 LOT

HEATED AND
FILTERED POOL

38-T—37"x 140’ lot, very good
location. Close

eI

! f'u —

i

—————

with option. For more Call FR 1-5505
details call FR 1-5505.
SEE IT NOW,
OPEN HOUSE

to Del

Amo shopping center.

11-T—Swimming weather is
here, now is the time
to buy your pool. With
this pool you get a
lovely 3 bedroom home
completely redecorated,
and all kinds of extras.
Beautiful wall to wall
carpets throughout. A
real entertainment cen-
ter. Call FR 1-5505

NEED 4 BEDROOMS ?

15-T—Here it is, with 2 baths,
built-ins, forced air
heating, almost new
Good location, close to
schools, terrific area for
children. Full price only
$21,950. A real good
buy.  Call FR 1-5505

Terms can be arranged.

Call FR 1-5505

3 BEDROOM HOME

45-T—Near all shopping and

schools.
Needs
Submit on terms.

Call FR 1-5505

Nice area.
redecorating.

REDONDO BEACH

50-T—A 3 bedroom house with
double detached over-
size garage, located in
a nice area of Redondo
Beach. Convenient to
everything. This one
will G.l. Call FR 1-5505

AU en

N.&" REALTORS

Springs Model

droom home

Our Rental Division

Has many good tenants in.
qumn‘”‘-’ury day for 2, 3,
and 4 room homes to rent,
Some of these
tually waiting fo
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